



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 46 of 2025

Vijay Kumar Tejawani **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
Order Sheet

23/07/2025 Arpan	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Ratan Pusty, G.A. for the State/ Respondents No.1 & 4. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the Respondents No.2 & 3. This matter is an exception to this Bench. Let the matter be listed before another Bench, in which, one of us (Sanjay S. Agrawal J.) is not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
---------------------------------------	---